Objednavka ¢.PR228270

Odbératel:

Dodavatel:

Nemocnice Prachatice, a.s.
Nebahovskéd 1015
383 20 Prachatice

ICO: 26095165

DIC: CZ699005400
tel.
fax:

Zimmer Czech s.r.o.
Na Strzi 2097/63
140 00 Praha 4

I1C0: 25107976
DIC:

tel.
fax:

St¥edisko Kéd Nazev

Vystavil: Sochovéa Vladislava, 2022-12-12 12:22

Stréanka 1/1

Cena MnoZstvi
K&/MJ

MJ

Celkem K&

8 625,00

10 189,52

10 579,93

7 050,80

5 165,93

18 273,50

2 271,65

Celkem v&. DPH: 62 156,34 K&

P R 2 2 8 2 7 0




